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1 Jason Hobbs FM 199 45.073 0.908 40.926  -  - 
2 Matt Murphy FM 99 45.182 0.908 41.025 -0.099 -0.099
3 Billy Davis STR 198 49.553 0.828 41.030 -0.005 -0.104
4 Jacob Glover AS 71 50.071 0.821 41.108 -0.078 -0.182
5 Josh Luster STR 186 49.731 0.828 41.177 -0.069 -0.251
6 Bartek Borowski ES 97 52.024 0.792 41.203 -0.026 -0.277
7 Marcus Pyne STR 192 49.987 0.828 41.389 -0.186 -0.463
8 Daniel McCelvey STR 99 50.044 0.828 41.436 -0.047 -0.510
9 Dennis Hubbard ES 94 52.325 0.792 41.441 -0.005 -0.515

10 Corey Phillips STR 174 50.076 0.828 41.463 -0.022 -0.537
11 John Hunter STR 196 50.085 0.828 41.470 -0.007 -0.544
12 Neal Tovsen STX 92 50.813 0.817 41.514 -0.044 -0.588
13 Jeff Stuart STU 194 50.128 0.829 41.556 -0.042 -0.630
14 Dan Simms AS 70 50.646 0.821 41.580 -0.024 -0.654
15 Kevin Brewer STX 198 50.905 0.817 41.589 -0.009 -0.663
16 Matt Jones STR 182 50.235 0.828 41.595 -0.005 -0.668
17 Tim Aro STR 39 50.262 0.828 41.617 -0.022 -0.691
18 Christopher Dunn STR 74 50.267 0.828 41.621 -0.004 -0.695
19 Scott Mullens STR 50 50.349 0.828 41.689 -0.068 -0.763
20 Brent Schneekloth STU 99 50.291 0.829 41.691 -0.002 -0.765
21 Manfred Reysser STX 186 51.034 0.817 41.695 -0.004 -0.768
22 Ivan Austin ES 191 52.646 0.792 41.696 -0.001 -0.769
23 Kerry Coughlin ES 193 52.647 0.792 41.696 -0.001 -0.770
24 Charles Krampert AS 94 50.806 0.821 41.712 -0.015 -0.785
25 Bruce Lukens STX 36 51.060 0.817 41.716 -0.004 -0.790
26 Jonathan Mudge STX 193 51.065 0.817 41.720 -0.004 -0.794
27 Bob Davis STR 98 50.405 0.828 41.735 -0.015 -0.809
28 Jason Frank STX 97 51.096 0.817 41.745 -0.010 -0.819
29 William Koscielny STU 114 50.383 0.829 41.768 -0.022 -0.841
30 Trevor Blackwell STR 197 50.444 0.828 41.768 0.000 -0.841
31 Glen Hernandez STX 87 51.132 0.817 41.775 -0.007 -0.849
32 Joseph Cote ES 199 52.777 0.792 41.799 -0.025 -0.873
33 Jon Caserta STX 74 51.186 0.817 41.819 -0.020 -0.893
34 Mark Hill STU 45 50.480 0.829 41.848 -0.029 -0.922
35 Dan Wheeler FM 88 46.107 0.908 41.865 -0.017 -0.939
36 Christopher Vreeland STU 87 50.508 0.829 41.871 -0.006 -0.945
37 Peter Luu STX 181 51.274 0.817 41.891 -0.020 -0.965
38 Brian Maskrey STX 98 51.312 0.817 41.922 -0.031 -0.996
39 Justin Tsang STU 88 50.598 0.829 41.946 -0.024 -1.019
40 Dan Bullis AS 197 51.128 0.821 41.976 -0.030 -1.050
41 William Damhoff AS 90 51.165 0.821 42.006 -0.030 -1.080
42 Kelsey Karanges STXL 95 51.416 0.817 42.007 0.000 -1.081
43 Bernie Kaeferlein STX 192 51.427 0.817 42.016 -0.009 -1.090
44 Mike Casino SM 65 48.411 0.868 42.021 -0.005 -1.094
45 David Green AS 84 51.198 0.821 42.034 -0.013 -1.107
46 Mack Tsang STU 188 50.724 0.829 42.050 -0.017 -1.124
47 Kevin Wenzel AS 72 51.220 0.821 42.052 -0.001 -1.125
48 Pax Rolfe ES 81 53.101 0.792 42.056 -0.004 -1.130
49 Brandon Slater STX 95 51.517 0.817 42.089 -0.033 -1.163
50 Ido Waksman STX 84 51.520 0.817 42.092 -0.002 -1.166
51 Oscar Jackson STX 94 51.531 0.817 42.101 -0.009 -1.175
52 Matt Ales STU 97 50.787 0.829 42.102 -0.002 -1.176
53 Zack Barnes AS 78 51.284 0.821 42.104 -0.002 -1.178
54 Annie Gill STRL 96 50.852 0.828 42.105 -0.001 -1.179
55 Randy Devito STX 81 51.541 0.817 42.109 -0.004 -1.183
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56 Zak Kiesel FM 194 46.400 0.908 42.131 -0.022 -1.205
57 Matt McCabe STR 96 50.904 0.828 42.149 -0.017 -1.222
58 Brad Smith FM 188 46.425 0.908 42.154 -0.005 -1.228
59 Mark Groseth ES 88 53.226 0.792 42.155 -0.001 -1.229
60 Kate Fisher STX 86 51.598 0.817 42.156 -0.001 -1.229
61 Mark Labbancz STR 86 50.914 0.828 42.157 -0.001 -1.231
62 David Fauth STX 96 51.658 0.817 42.205 -0.048 -1.278
63 Dallas Cutler SM 52 48.639 0.868 42.219 -0.014 -1.292
64 Jessica Yeung STXL 194 51.695 0.817 42.235 -0.016 -1.309
65 Randall Wilcox SSM 196 47.840 0.883 42.243 -0.008 -1.316
66 Sebastian Rios AS 93 51.455 0.821 42.245 -0.002 -1.318
67 Gretchen Austin ES 91 53.368 0.792 42.267 -0.023 -1.341
68 Greg Janulis AS 195 51.492 0.821 42.275 -0.007 -1.349
69 Jeremy Wilson STR 56 51.081 0.828 42.295 -0.020 -1.369
70 John Feustel STU 37 51.024 0.829 42.299 -0.004 -1.373
71 Silvio Zucchet STX 195 51.777 0.817 42.302 -0.003 -1.376
72 Tim White SM 165 48.754 0.868 42.318 -0.017 -1.392
73 Alex Paraskevas STX 160 51.825 0.817 42.341 -0.023 -1.415
74 Christopher Mayfield XA 99 50.052 0.846 42.344 -0.003 -1.418
75 Jacob Ronald STU 14 51.083 0.829 42.348 -0.004 -1.422
76 Justin Wrighton STX 27 51.862 0.817 42.371 -0.023 -1.445
77 Alex Kang STR 94 51.183 0.828 42.380 -0.008 -1.453
78 Jake Smilie STX 93 51.975 0.817 42.464 -0.084 -1.537
79 Mike Johnson AS 165 51.732 0.821 42.472 -0.008 -1.546
80 Eric Simmons STR 171 51.311 0.828 42.486 -0.014 -1.559
81 Ed Lange ES 77 53.646 0.792 42.488 -0.002 -1.561
82 Marko Gidej STX 99 52.063 0.817 42.535 -0.048 -1.609
83 Eric Peterson ES 84 53.711 0.792 42.539 -0.004 -1.613
84 Chris Hebert ES 93 53.719 0.792 42.545 -0.006 -1.619
85 Brian Killourhy STU 91 51.337 0.829 42.558 -0.013 -1.632
86 Frank Likert AS 26 51.838 0.821 42.559 -0.001 -1.633
87 Tom Berry SM 172 49.037 0.868 42.564 -0.005 -1.638
88 David Finchum AS 65 51.858 0.821 42.575 -0.011 -1.649
89 Brian Kelly STU 52 51.360 0.829 42.577 -0.002 -1.651
90 David Graver ES 79 53.774 0.792 42.589 -0.012 -1.663
91 Eric Brown STX 85 52.144 0.817 42.602 -0.013 -1.675
92 Nicholas Zelisko ES 133 53.798 0.792 42.608 -0.006 -1.682
93 Michelle Quinn FM 196 46.949 0.908 42.630 -0.022 -1.703
94 Jesse Shapiro ES 127 53.829 0.792 42.633 -0.003 -1.706
95 Brandon Dan STU 21 51.427 0.829 42.633 0.000 -1.707
96 Mike Aversa SM 1 49.127 0.868 42.642 -0.009 -1.716
97 Donour Sizemore STU 96 51.469 0.829 42.668 -0.026 -1.742
98 Jen Fox STR 175 51.532 0.828 42.668 -0.001 -1.742
99 Stephen Rife STX 89 52.235 0.817 42.676 -0.007 -1.750

100 Ryan Thompson ES 92 53.884 0.792 42.676 0.000 -1.750
101 George Schmitt ES 95 53.892 0.792 42.682 -0.006 -1.756
102 Daniel Rowland ES 174 53.900 0.792 42.689 -0.006 -1.763
103 Wes Jenrich ES 188 53.915 0.792 42.701 -0.012 -1.774
104 Nick Lindsay AS 12 52.017 0.821 42.706 -0.005 -1.780
105 Catherine Tran STXL 94 52.274 0.817 42.708 -0.002 -1.782
106 AJ Whitaker STU 43 51.521 0.829 42.711 -0.003 -1.785
107 Nick Dunlap STU 54 51.563 0.829 42.746 -0.035 -1.819
108 Jeffrey Hugo STX 2 52.324 0.817 42.749 -0.003 -1.822
109 Alan Claffie STR 97 51.633 0.828 42.752 -0.003 -1.826
110 Casey Coughlin ESL 93 54.005 0.792 42.772 -0.020 -1.846
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111 Scott Dixon STX 187 52.370 0.817 42.786 -0.014 -1.860
112 Clint Griest FM 191 47.132 0.908 42.796 -0.010 -1.870
113 Jerry Centanni AS 97 52.140 0.821 42.807 -0.011 -1.881
114 Rob Springer ES 132 54.058 0.792 42.814 -0.007 -1.888
115 Ben Edmiston ESP 168 50.987 0.840 42.829 -0.015 -1.903
116 John Vitamvas SM 159 49.378 0.868 42.860 -0.031 -1.934
117 Jonathan Kuo STU 80 51.712 0.829 42.869 -0.009 -1.943
118 Keith Roberts FM 179 47.231 0.908 42.886 -0.017 -1.959
119 Barry Ott STX 196 52.493 0.817 42.887 -0.001 -1.960
120 Todd Kean SSM 165 48.593 0.883 42.908 -0.021 -1.981
121 Tim Weidemann AS 51 52.280 0.821 42.922 -0.014 -1.996
122 Robert Tunnell ESP 198 51.103 0.840 42.927 -0.005 -2.000
123 Jason Felty ES 32 54.216 0.792 42.939 -0.013 -2.013
124 Caitlin Dunlap STU 154 51.808 0.829 42.949 -0.010 -2.023
125 Dennis Barrett STU 83 51.824 0.829 42.962 -0.013 -2.036
126 David Powers STX 91 52.600 0.817 42.974 -0.012 -2.048
127 Will Lahee FM 29 47.334 0.908 42.979 -0.005 -2.053
128 Greg Pollack STR 71 51.941 0.828 43.007 -0.028 -2.081
129 Dave Ruybal ES 69 54.321 0.792 43.022 -0.015 -2.096
130 Paul Kozlak ES 98 54.346 0.792 43.042 -0.020 -2.116
131 Joshua Pertzsch FM 198 47.407 0.908 43.046 -0.004 -2.119
132 Paul Hamilton STX 76 52.691 0.817 43.049 -0.003 -2.122
133 Chris Gladu XA 40 50.887 0.846 43.050 -0.002 -2.124
134 Gary Kramar FM 135 47.446 0.908 43.081 -0.031 -2.155
135 Heidi K. Ellison ES 177 54.397 0.792 43.082 -0.001 -2.156
136 Alex Meramo STX 174 52.734 0.817 43.084 -0.001 -2.157
137 Tyler Faucett SM 194 49.644 0.868 43.091 -0.007 -2.165
138 James Darden ESP 50 51.314 0.840 43.104 -0.013 -2.177
139 Johanna Griest FM 91 47.474 0.908 43.106 -0.003 -2.180
140 Steve McLaughlin STU 95 52.002 0.829 43.110 -0.003 -2.183
141 Gregory Jenkins STR 75 52.066 0.828 43.111 -0.001 -2.184
142 Dan Podhola STU 142 52.013 0.829 43.119 -0.008 -2.192
143 John Custer STX 77 52.788 0.817 43.128 -0.009 -2.202
144 Michael Grosenheider ES 163 54.458 0.792 43.131 -0.003 -2.204
145 Myke Dziengel STU 6 52.031 0.829 43.134 -0.003 -2.207
146 Theresa Walton ESL 99 54.468 0.792 43.139 -0.005 -2.212
147 Matt Feeney FM 192 47.532 0.908 43.159 -0.020 -2.233
148 Chris Kirkland XA 199 51.019 0.846 43.162 -0.003 -2.236
149 Jake Namer STR 194 52.138 0.828 43.170 -0.008 -2.244
150 Mark Krueger ES 90 54.514 0.792 43.175 -0.005 -2.249
151 Garrett Howell ES 5 54.521 0.792 43.181 -0.006 -2.254
152 Brent Vitolins STU 42 52.093 0.829 43.185 -0.004 -2.259
153 Steven Pluta ES 135 54.556 0.792 43.208 -0.023 -2.282
154 Jose Arroyo STU 57 52.131 0.829 43.217 -0.008 -2.290
155 Donald Wright ES 85 54.583 0.792 43.230 -0.013 -2.303
156 Samuel Krauss XA 93 51.107 0.846 43.237 -0.007 -2.310
157 Dan Cochran STR 89 52.219 0.828 43.237 -0.001 -2.311
158 Scott Bourne ES 173 54.607 0.792 43.249 -0.011 -2.322
159 Bill Rogerson SSM 56 49.015 0.883 43.280 -0.032 -2.354
160 Jessica Lewis STX 199 53.015 0.817 43.313 -0.033 -2.387
161 Kyle Greene ES 66 54.702 0.792 43.324 -0.011 -2.398
162 Chris Bolt ES 83 54.729 0.792 43.345 -0.021 -2.419
163 Yon Visell STU 94 52.312 0.829 43.367 -0.021 -2.440
164 Steven Clark STU 152 52.316 0.829 43.370 -0.003 -2.444
165 Simon Gagnon SM 31 49.982 0.868 43.384 -0.014 -2.458
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166 Christian Davenport STX 78 53.110 0.817 43.391 -0.006 -2.465
167 Paul Kolatorowicz STU 81 52.348 0.829 43.396 -0.006 -2.470
168 Marshall Grice SM 72 50.010 0.868 43.409 -0.012 -2.482
169 Thomas Thompson ESP 113 51.682 0.840 43.413 -0.004 -2.487
170 Brian Ksicinski ES 192 54.815 0.792 43.413 -0.001 -2.487
171 Chris Perry AS 179 52.886 0.821 43.419 -0.006 -2.493
172 Andrew Aul STR 189 52.447 0.828 43.426 -0.007 -2.500
173 Jeffrey Tattershall ES 27 54.831 0.792 43.426 0.000 -2.500
174 Stephen Fehr STU 61 52.413 0.829 43.450 -0.024 -2.524
175 Drew Hackett SM 93 50.070 0.868 43.461 -0.010 -2.534
176 Matthew Villescas STU 107 52.440 0.829 43.473 -0.012 -2.546
177 Carter Thompson XA 97 51.403 0.846 43.487 -0.014 -2.561
178 Phillip Penner FM 35 47.933 0.908 43.523 -0.036 -2.597
179 Miles Furlong STX 17 53.274 0.817 43.525 -0.002 -2.599
180 Kent Weaver AS 131 53.015 0.821 43.525 0.000 -2.599
181 Laurie McCelvey STRL 99 52.597 0.828 43.550 -0.025 -2.624
182 Jonathan Fudge FM 94 47.982 0.908 43.568 -0.017 -2.641
183 Geran Rose STX 24 53.338 0.817 43.577 -0.009 -2.651
184 Ryan Neff XA 140 51.517 0.846 43.583 -0.006 -2.657
185 Jeffrey West STU 27 52.585 0.829 43.593 -0.010 -2.667
186 Ian Bahnsen STX 177 53.383 0.817 43.614 -0.021 -2.688
187 Greg Zimmer FM 79 48.042 0.908 43.622 -0.008 -2.696
188 Ben Weaver ES 73 55.104 0.792 43.642 -0.020 -2.716
189 Tasha Mikko STX 60 53.445 0.817 43.665 -0.022 -2.738
190 John Moravec ES 166 55.141 0.792 43.672 -0.007 -2.745
191 Justin Eckles AS 87 53.218 0.821 43.692 -0.020 -2.766
192 Abdul Huuda STU 11 52.717 0.829 43.702 -0.010 -2.776
193 Brian McGreevy AS 79 53.293 0.821 43.754 -0.051 -2.827
194 Sara Odioso STR 82 52.846 0.828 43.756 -0.003 -2.830
195 Justin Bowen AS 48 53.314 0.821 43.771 -0.014 -2.845
196 Bret Dodson AS 77 53.350 0.821 43.800 -0.030 -2.874
197 Jeff Blumenthal FM 96 48.285 0.908 43.843 -0.042 -2.916
198 Lisa Berry SML 72 50.514 0.868 43.846 -0.003 -2.920
199 David Robinson ES 153 55.527 0.792 43.977 -0.131 -3.051
200 Douglas Harvey FM 174 48.445 0.908 43.988 -0.011 -3.062
201 Dan Sabol ESP 68 52.367 0.840 43.988 0.000 -3.062
202 Kendall Gordon ES 99 55.541 0.792 43.988 0.000 -3.062
203 Kyle Gottschalk SM 197 50.684 0.868 43.994 -0.005 -3.067
204 Frank Wietharn AS 63 53.604 0.821 44.009 -0.015 -3.083
205 Eric Hunter STU 77 53.095 0.829 44.016 -0.007 -3.089
206 Andrew Advani STU 66 53.100 0.829 44.020 -0.004 -3.094
207 Brian Harmer ESP 150 52.410 0.840 44.024 -0.005 -3.098
208 Chase Sullivan STX 176 53.911 0.817 44.045 -0.021 -3.119
209 Omar Elgazzar STU 92 53.145 0.829 44.057 -0.012 -3.131
210 Jason Wright STX 61 53.931 0.817 44.062 -0.004 -3.135
211 Craig Boyle ES 35 55.647 0.792 44.072 -0.011 -3.146
212 Fabian Castanon STU 7 53.179 0.829 44.085 -0.013 -3.159
213 JG Pasterjak XA 45 52.158 0.846 44.126 -0.040 -3.199
214 Sean Green AS 177 53.765 0.821 44.141 -0.015 -3.215
215 Christine Grice SML 172 50.855 0.868 44.142 -0.001 -3.216
216 Cassidy Coghlin XA 35 52.196 0.846 44.158 -0.016 -3.232
217 Jade Wiegel SM 193 50.900 0.868 44.181 -0.023 -3.255
218 Brent Cary AS 31 53.914 0.821 44.263 -0.082 -3.337
219 Mike Robinson ES 53 55.891 0.792 44.266 -0.002 -3.339
220 Gretchen Weidemann ASL 51 53.947 0.821 44.290 -0.025 -3.364
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221 Michael Feeney STU 76 53.469 0.829 44.326 -0.035 -3.400
222 Shauna Rios ASL 93 54.016 0.821 44.347 -0.021 -3.421
223 Andriy Sytyashenko XA 66 52.449 0.846 44.372 -0.025 -3.446
224 Kevin Berba STX 4 54.351 0.817 44.405 -0.033 -3.478
225 Kati Bianchi ASL 65 54.121 0.821 44.433 -0.029 -3.507
226 Chris Weiske XA 143 52.564 0.846 44.469 -0.036 -3.543
227 Hsun Chen XA 54 52.575 0.846 44.478 -0.009 -3.552
228 Tom Pora AS 81 54.185 0.821 44.486 -0.007 -3.560
229 David Wells STX 63 54.452 0.817 44.487 -0.001 -3.561
230 Chris Thomas FM 129 48.999 0.908 44.491 -0.004 -3.565
231 Emily Skoglund ESL 96 56.207 0.792 44.516 -0.025 -3.590
232 Mat Beck XA 167 52.621 0.846 44.517 -0.001 -3.591
233 Ben Bulthuis SSM 65 50.441 0.883 44.539 -0.022 -3.613
234 Neil Rowland ES 74 56.266 0.792 44.563 -0.023 -3.636
235 Bill Myers AS 75 54.290 0.821 44.572 -0.009 -3.646
236 Charlie Morales AS 151 54.307 0.821 44.586 -0.014 -3.660
237 Jodie Boy ES 33 56.345 0.792 44.625 -0.039 -3.699
238 Zachary Uthoff STX 166 54.621 0.817 44.625 0.000 -3.699
239 Hilary Anderson Frank XA 145 52.808 0.846 44.676 -0.050 -3.749
240 Mike Forsythe XA 7 52.823 0.846 44.688 -0.013 -3.762
241 MIke Monthei ES 63 56.455 0.792 44.712 -0.024 -3.786
242 Paul Tibbals STU 3 53.948 0.829 44.723 -0.011 -3.797
243 Andrew McGibbon SSM 96 50.660 0.883 44.733 -0.010 -3.806
244 Steve Mitchell STR 92 54.030 0.828 44.737 -0.004 -3.811
245 Dave Melton STU 46 54.033 0.829 44.793 -0.057 -3.867
246 Brian Stanaway STX 105 54.834 0.817 44.799 -0.006 -3.873
247 Bill Bauman ES 11 56.566 0.792 44.800 -0.001 -3.874
248 Luke Williamson XA 43 53.022 0.846 44.857 -0.056 -3.930
249 Jeff Janulis AS 95 54.759 0.821 44.957 -0.101 -4.031
250 Elliot Loo ESP 13 53.555 0.840 44.986 -0.029 -4.060
251 James Lockard SSM 94 50.950 0.883 44.989 -0.003 -4.063
252 Alek Tziortzis SSM 91 50.982 0.883 45.017 -0.028 -4.091
253 Skyler Lamb STU 29 54.310 0.829 45.023 -0.006 -4.097
254 Karen Babb ESL 86 56.880 0.792 45.049 -0.026 -4.123
255 Kate Claffie STRL 97 54.409 0.828 45.051 -0.002 -4.124
256 Kelly Peterson ESL 84 56.923 0.792 45.083 -0.032 -4.157
257 Eric Prill ESP 98 53.702 0.840 45.110 -0.027 -4.183
258 Mason McGavock XA 166 53.351 0.846 45.135 -0.025 -4.209
259 Trevor Brown STX 66 55.298 0.817 45.178 -0.044 -4.252
260 Daniel Moore XA 67 53.403 0.846 45.179 0.000 -4.253
261 Sue Eckles ASL 87 55.049 0.821 45.195 -0.016 -4.269
262 William Stanaway STX 5 55.327 0.817 45.202 -0.007 -4.276
263 Mark Allen XA 197 53.452 0.846 45.220 -0.018 -4.294
264 Mike Faucett SM 94 52.098 0.868 45.221 -0.001 -4.295
265 Charles Mathews SSM 45 51.261 0.883 45.263 -0.042 -4.337
266 Ted Lewis ESP 73 54.114 0.840 45.456 -0.192 -4.529
267 Donna Littlejohn ASL 97 55.481 0.821 45.550 -0.094 -4.624
268 Jojo Corrales-Kean SML 65 52.623 0.868 45.677 -0.127 -4.750
269 Galen Wilson STR 156 55.246 0.828 45.744 -0.067 -4.817
270 Melissa Fehr STUL 91 55.293 0.829 45.838 -0.094 -4.912
271 Denny Kort STU 8 55.303 0.829 45.846 -0.008 -4.920
272 Dawson Adams SM 97 52.875 0.868 45.896 -0.049 -4.969
273 Brad Jensen SM 89 52.915 0.868 45.930 -0.035 -5.004
274 Chelsea Tattershall STUL 52 55.455 0.829 45.972 -0.042 -5.046
275 Ali Wilson STRL 56 55.763 0.828 46.172 -0.200 -5.245
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276 Kyle Vega STX 19 56.529 0.817 46.184 -0.012 -5.258
277 Kent Edmondson XA 189 54.632 0.846 46.219 -0.034 -5.292
278 Monique Forsythe XA 107 54.635 0.846 46.221 -0.003 -5.295
279 Avery Bingham ESL 69 58.385 0.792 46.241 -0.020 -5.315
280 Steve Pertzsch FM 98 50.978 0.908 46.288 -0.047 -5.362
281 Kelly Ann Gladu STUL 35 55.856 0.829 46.305 -0.017 -5.378
282 Everett Buck STX 102 56.720 0.817 46.340 -0.036 -5.414
283 Jay Bullington SM 96 53.568 0.868 46.497 -0.157 -5.571
284 Janet Bauman ESL 31 58.723 0.792 46.509 -0.012 -5.582
285 Austin Wentworth XA 77 55.071 0.846 46.590 -0.081 -5.664
286 Justin Peachey SSM 145 52.835 0.883 46.653 -0.063 -5.727
287 Laura Johnson SML 77 53.791 0.868 46.691 -0.037 -5.764
288 Charlie Davis STX 13 57.332 0.817 46.840 -0.150 -5.914
289 Tom Buckman FM 74 51.795 0.908 47.030 -0.190 -6.104
290 Shane Donahue XA 94 55.668 0.846 47.095 -0.065 -6.169
291 Brandon Thomas FM 28 51.868 0.908 47.096 -0.001 -6.170
292 Dan Hawrylkiw ESP 173 56.147 0.840 47.163 -0.067 -6.237
293 Thenmozhi Elayaperumal STUL 11 57.009 0.829 47.260 -0.097 -6.334
294 Harold Kachelmyer XA 194 55.944 0.846 47.329 -0.068 -6.402
295 Stephen Fudge XA 89 56.111 0.846 47.470 -0.141 -6.544
296 Peter Florance SM 59 55.090 0.868 47.818 -0.348 -6.892
297 Buck Entriken STR 117 58.220 0.828 48.206 -0.388 -7.280
298 Ben Gresham ES 47 60.955 0.792 48.276 -0.070 -7.350
299 Bryan Hayes XA 88 57.163 0.846 48.360 -0.084 -7.434
300 Rocky Entriken Jr. STR 17 58.495 0.828 48.434 -0.074 -7.508
301 Cassidy Allen XAL 197 57.666 0.846 48.785 -0.352 -7.859
302 Caitlyn Allen XAL 97 59.387 0.846 50.241 -1.456 -9.315
303 Hannah Wentworth XAL 77 59.616 0.846 50.435 -0.194 -9.509
304 Susan Grunenwald FM 92 55.925 0.908 50.780 -0.345 -9.854
305 Missing scan Z 888 1.000 No Time  -  - 
306 Missing Scan Z 777 1.000 No Time  -  - 
307 Boris Vujasinovic FM 67 0.908 No Time  -  - 
308 Mark Walker ESP 19 0.840 No Time  -  - 
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